FEE SHEET 2026

Ministeps
Nursery
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Full days (8am - 6pm) Monthly

5 days £2,193.23
£1,885.50
4 days £2,041.91
£1,715.49
3 days £1,530.41
£1,291.32
Under 3's
am £78.08 Once a Week £41.99
Over 3's am  £69.27 TwiceaWeek  £83.95
pm  £70.52 3 times aweek £125.94
pm £60.46 4 times aweek £167.93
Full Day £129.37 Full Week £200.36

Full Day £110.83

£20.20

The nursery will be closed during the Christmas period. The fees are calculated by taking the child’s weekly attendance
fee, multiplying by 51 and dividing by 12 to give a monthly fee. Payments are required on the first of the month, in
advance. Part monthly fees are calculated on a pro rata basis. The nursery has a 3 full day minimum requirement.
7:30am starts and extra hours are charged at the same rate for all ages. Please note there is no reduction in fees for
absence due to holiday or sickness.

E&OE



FUNDED HOURS FEE SHEET 2026

(9 MONTHS OLD - 2 YEARS OLD)
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Full days (8am - 6pm) Monthly

5 days - with working family funding £1,105.82
4 days - with working family funding £954.50
3 days - with working family funding £443.00

At Ministeps Nursery we are committed to offer families the opportunity to benefit from the
Government funding. We accept a range of Government funding options to assist with
childcare fees and participate in the Tax-Free Childcare program to support working
families. We offer Early Years Funding on a stretched basis only, as it is provided term-time
for 38 weeks a year, whilst we are open 51 weeks a year. When stretched, 15 funded hours
become 11.17 hours per week, and 30 funded hours become 22.34 hours per week.

9 month olds - 2 year olds may be entitled to receive 30 hours of funded childcare from the
term after their 9 month birthday. The terms begin on 1st January, 1°* April, 1°* September.
To find out if your child is eligible for funding please visit: childcarechoices.gov.uk

The fee sheet shows you the total you will pay each month and it includes the cost of
additional charges for consumables, meals and extra curricular activities for your funded
hours and any additional hours you do on top of the funded hours. If you wish to opt out of
these charges, please discuss the available options with the nursery manager.

Breakdown of additional charges per week for funded hours (included in the fees above):
Food: All meals, snacks and drinks consumed at nursery - £47.50

Non-food consumables: All nappies, wipes, sun cream and emergency medication - £6.61
Activities: All extra-curricular activities taking place at nursery - £6.61

Registering for funding:

In order for us to process your initial claim for Working Family Funding you will need to
provide us with evidence of your eligibility. Please send us the information below.
Child’s Name:

Child’s DOB:

HMRC Eligibility Code:

NI Number:
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FUNDED HOURS FEE SHEET 2026

(2 YEARS OLD - 3 YEARS OLD)
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Full days (8am - 6pm) Monthly

5 days - with working family funding £1,363.88
4 days - with working family funding £1,212.56
3 days - with working family funding £701.06

At Ministeps Nursery we are committed to offer families the opportunity to benefit from the
Government funding. We accept a range of Government funding options to assist with
childcare fees and participate in the Tax-Free Childcare program to support working families.
We offer Early Years Funding on a stretched basis only, as it is provided term-time for 38
weeks a year, whilst we are open 51 weeks a year. When stretched, 15 funded hours become
11.17 hours per week, and 30 funded hours become 22.34 hours per week.

2-3 year olds may be entitled to receive 30 hours of funded childcare from the term after
their 2nd birthday. The terms begin on 1st January, 1°* April, 1°* September. To find out if your
child is eligible for funding please visit: childcarechoices.gov.uk

The fee sheet shows you the total you will pay each month and it includes the cost of
additional charges for consumables, meals and extra curricular activities for your funded
hours and any additional hours you do on top of the funded hours. If you wish to opt out of
the additional charges, please discuss the available options with the nursery manager.

Breakdown of additional charges per week for funded hours (included in the fees above):
Food: All meals, snacks and drinks consumed at nursery - £47.50

Non-food consumables: All nappies, wipes, sun cream and emergency medication - £6.61
Activities: All extra-curricular activities taking place at nursery - £6.61

Registering for funding:

In order for us to process your initial claim for Working Family Funding you will need to
provide us with evidence of your eligibility. Please send us the information below.
Child’s Name:

Child’s DOB:

HMRC Eligibility Code:

NI Number:
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FUNDED HOURS FEE SHEET 2026 O

(3 YEARS OLD - 4 YEARS OLD)

Ministeps
Nursery
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Full days (8am - 6pm) Monthly
5 days - with universal funding £1,587.68
5 days - with working family funding £1,289.85
4 days - with universal funding £1,417.66
4 days - with working family funding £1,119.84
3 days - with universal funding £993.49
3 days - with working family funding £695.67

All 3 and 4 year olds are entitled to 15 funded hours of childcare (Universal Funding) from the term following
their 3rd birthday. The terms begin on 1st January, 1st April or 1st September. Working parents may be
entitled to 30 hours (Working Family Funding) of funded childcare. To find out if your child is eligible for
working family funding please visit: childcarechoices.gov.uk. We offer the funding on a stretched basis only as
it is only provided term time, for 38 weeks in the year whilst we are open 51 weeks in the year.

The fee sheet shows you the total you will pay each month and it includes the cost of consumables, meals and
any additional hours you do on top of the funded hours. The optional cost of consumables, meals, and extra-
curricular activities for funded hours is included in our fees. If you wish to opt out of these charges, please
discuss the available options with the nursery manager.

The fee sheet shows you the total you will pay each month and it includes the cost of additional charges for
consumables, meals and extra curricular activities for your funded hours and any additional hours you do on
top of the funded hours. If you wish to opt out of the additional charges, please discuss the available options
with the nursery manager.

Breakdown of additional charges per week for 30 hours (included in the fees above):
Food: All meals, snacks and drinks consumed at nursery - £47.50

Non-food consumables: All nappies, wipes, sun cream and emergency medication - £1.65
Activities: All extra-curricular activities taking place at nursery - £11.32

Breakdown of additional charges per week for 15 hours (included in the fees above):
Food: All meals, snacks and drinks consumed at nursery - £23.29
Non-food consumables: All nappies, wipes, nappy cream, sun cream and emergency medication - £0.82
Activities: All extra-curricular activities taking place at nursery - £5.66
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